
Career Skills Program Installation Administrator:

• Renewable Energy and Communication
Tower Technician Program

• 7 Weeks
• POC: Chrishlynn Winchester

chrishlynn.winchester@air-streams.com
915-600-7701 Ext 1203

• Location: BLDG 620, Doniphan Rd
• Cost: 6.3 months of VA Benefits OR $14,000

• Training to obtain CDL, Hazmat, Doubles, Triples,
and Tankers

• 4 Weeks: 160hrs
• POC: Sylvia Lopez

Sylvia_Lopez@hdsdrivers.com
915-245-0863 Ext 4502

• Location: BLDG 635, Taylor Rd
• Cost:2.69 months of VA Benefits OR $5,495

• To obtain Systems, Applications, and
Products in Data Processing (SAP)
Training and TERP10 cert

• 10 Weeks
• POC: Yanira Gonzalez

ygonzalez@mysmla.com
713-977-0566

• Location: El Paso
• Cost: VA Benefits, Grants, Scholarships

or $10,800

• Training to become under Water Welding
• 14 Weeks
• POC: Jesse Gonzalez jgonzalez@divecdi.com

915-240-0227
• Location: Fort Bliss
• Cost: $25,150 or 12 months VA Benefits

• Train Construction: basic structures, concrete
foundations/footers, tiling, and drywall.

• Electrical: Residential- Basic wiring, lights,
switches, conduit bending, and entry level
commercial wiring.

• 12 Weeks
• POC: Kadijah Welch KWelch@hbi.org
• Location: BLDG 635, Taylor Road
• Cost : Free

• Training to become a Diesel Mechanic.
• 12 Weeks
• POC: Cynthia Dennis Cdennis@uti.edu

915-471-6351
• Location: El Paso
• Cost: Free

• Training to become an automotive technician
w/Mopar

• 12 Weeks
• POC: Belen Salasar bsalasar@westerntech.edu

915-490-3842
• Location: BLDG 725, Custer Rd.
• Cost: Free

• Computer Systems Specialist to be certified in:
CompTIA A+, CompTIA Network+, CompTIA
Security +

• 12 Weeks
• POC: Belen Salasar bsalasar@westerntech.edu

915-490-3842
• Location: BLDG 725, Custer Rd.
• Cost: Free

• Training to become a VSR OR RVSR Service
Representative, prepare, review, and process
claims

• RVSR – Masters Degree Preferred or
Specialized Experience

• VSR –Experience
• POC: WARTAC.VBAVACO@va.gov
• Cost: Free

Click QR code for more info

• Training in Project Management to be certified in
PMP, CAPM, PMI-ACP

• 10 Weeks
• POC: Jozue Chaires Jozue@Vets2pm.com

915-491-2896
• POC: Aaron McEvers Aaron@Vets2pm.com
• Location: BLDG 725, Custer Rd.
• Cost: Free

Gabe Barcenas
gabriel.barcenas.ctr@army.mil 

 Office: (915) 568-6288
BLDG 503 Pershing Rd., RM 320-2
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